## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 489 Virginia Lottery

Item 489 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Disbursement of Lottery Prize Payments (81200) a sum sufficient, estimated at	\$350,000,000	\$350,000,000
Payment of Lottery Prizes (81201)	\$350,000,000	\$350,000,000
Fund Sources:		
Enterprise	٤	sum sufficient